24 October 2022 Monday

22nd Race Starts At:15:50

Prize 1)3.510£
Silk Result Horse Name Age
2y b

1 SASSY BELLE (IRE)(5) ;
2 GIRL MAGIC(1) iy b
3 FIRST OF MAY(3) ?y b

2y
4 BURENA (IRE)(13) D
2y b

5 BELINDA BELL(GER)9) ¢
2yb

6 SERENITY ROSE(IREX6) &
7 LIBERTY(4) é{ .
2yb

8 TILLYBOB (IRE)(8) :
2y b

9 AMERICAN ROSE(12) :
10  FERMANAGH (IRE)2) ?y b
THE ANGELUS BELLE (IRE) 2y b

11

(@] f
RHYTHMIC ACCLAIM (IRE) 2y b

(10) f
ALICEFROMUMBRIDGE(11) 31{ .
CARRANITA(14) Zyb

f

Race Result

2) 1648 £

Sire

MEHMAS (IRE) - PERONISM (USA)(STREET CRY (IRE))

HAVANA GREY - BLITHE SPIRIT(BYRON)

MAYSON - ROUBLES (USA)(SPEIGHT STOWN (USA))

BURATINO (IRE) - XENA (IRE)(MULL OF KINTYRE
(USA))

ROARING LION (USA) - BASTILLE (GER)(SADDEX (GER))

JAMES GARFIELD (IRE) - EASTON ARCH (USA)(ARCH
(USA))

STARSPANGLEDBANNER (AUS) - CRYSTAL
HOPE(NATHANIEL (IRE))

KUROSHIO (AUS) - MIDNIGHT DESTINY (IRE)(DARK
ANGEL (IRE))

WASHINGTON DC (IRE) - MORTITIA(DANSILI)
KODI BEAR (IRE) - BRIDAL PATH(GROOM DANCER
(USA))

DANDY MAN (IRE) - ANNAMANAMOUX (USA)
(LEROIDESANIMAUX (BRZ))

ACCLAMATION - LYRIC HARMONY (IRE)(TEOFILO
(IRE))

MASTER CARPENTER (IRE) - INDIAN FLASH(SEPOY
(AUS)

HEERAAT (IRE) - ELLCON (IRE)(ROYAL APPLAUSE)

Pick(5) :1,90 ©, Quinella(1/5) 3,00 £, Exacta(5/1) :5,15 4, 1st Double(7/5) 4,90 ©

Dam

58
60,5
58

56,5

57,5

58

58

56,5

58

58

57,5

56,5
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Condition

Weight
S OSBORNE
SM LEVEY
D MUSCUTT
JFAHY
OISIN ORR
JMITCHELL
P BRADLEY

DAVID EGAN

R
CLUTTERBUCK

H CROUCH

JASON
WATSON

N CALLAN
C SHEPHERD

JBRADNAM

3)824£

Jockey

LAURENCE
BELLMAN

AMO RACING AND
OMNIH

ELITE RACING CLUB
MS DIANE
WILLIAMS

MRR A FAHEY
MR C LBACON

DAVID POWELL,
HUGOM

MR ALEX OWEN

MR B PREECE

BRONTE
COLLECTION 1

P GALLAGHER & S
MORR

PMRACING

MARCH HARE STUD
RACI

MRM K P TURNER

kg,

Owner

E WALKER
ALICE
HAYNES
JFANSHAWE

CCOX

RFAHEY

M
LOUGHNANE

J CHAPPLE-
HYAM

D
LOUGHNANE

HEVANS
EBETHELL
D OMEARA

P MCBRIDE

Leicester Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1200 Turf

Trainer Time Win

Withdrawn

R WOODMAN  Withdrawn

JRJENKINS

Withdrawn

4)412¢

1,90

17,55
15,30
6,35

12,25
18,90
12,75
10,70
14,35

11,10

PSF St Margin
49.81(1) 8

22382 13
2.83(7) 2
1518) 14
9.953) 11
3.774) 6
1.01(10) 12
3735) 5
0.61(11) 4
1.119) 7
2.88(6) 9
0.03(13) 1
014) 10

039(12) 3

Late
Start

80

78



